
KODAKS TO
RENT,

T. P. ANDREWS,

lOQ Montgomery Sl

STREET AND AVENUE GUIDE. 101

Devlsadero—Cont'd.
Bush 1800 1801

Pine 1900 1901
California 2000 2001

o Sacramento 2100 2101
Clay 2200 2201
Washington 2300 2301
Jackson 2400 2401
Pacific Avenue 2500 2501
Broadway .... ; 2600 2601
Vallejo 2700 2701
Oreen 2800 2801

Union 2900 2901
Filbert 3000 3001
Greenwich 3100 .3101

Lombard 3200 3201
Chestnut 3300 3301
Francisco 3400 3401
Bay 3500 3501
Xorth Point 3600 3601
Beach 3700 3701
Jeflferson 3800 3801
Tonquln 3900 3901

Lewis (e) (e)

Dewey, from S s King bet
Third and Fourth, S E to
Berry

Diamond, from S s Seven-
teenth bet Castro and Doug-
lass, S to Old San Jose Koad

Diamond (Visitacion Val-
ley), see Medford

Diana (Silver Terrace), from
>• ' Thurnton Av to Williams Av
Dickinson, from E s San Bruno

Av nr Union Av
Digby (Fairmount Tract, late

Carlos), from Beacon to El
Monte

Dikeman Place, from w s

Mason bet Ellis and O'Farrell

Division (late New Channel),
from Channel nr Tenth, W
and S AV to Eighteenth

Dock (South S. F.), from
Water Front S W to County
Line

Dodge, from S s Turk bet
Hyde and Larkin

Dolores, from junction of Mar-
ket and Thirteenth bet Guer-
rero and Church, to S of Thir-
tieth

Cross Ms. W. E.

Market and Ridley... 2 1

Clinton Park
Baltimore Park
Fourteenth 100 101
Fifteenth 200 201
Wells Avenue
Sixteenth 300 301
Church Lane
Seventeenth 400 401
Railway Avenue
Borland
Eighteenth (o) 501
Nineteenth (o) 601
Cumberland
Twentieth 700 701
Liberty
Twenty-first 800 801
Twenty-second 900 901
Twenty-third 1000 1001
Twenty-fourth 1100 1101
Jersey
Twenty-fifth 1200 1201
Clipper
Twenty-sixth 1300 1301
Army
Twenty-seventh 1400 1401
Duncan
Twenty-eighth 1500 1501
Valley
Twenty-ninth 1600 1601
Day
Thirtieth 1700 1701

Dominica (South S. F.), see
Twelfth Av South

Donah, W of San Bruno Av
nr County Line

Dora (now Langton), from S
s Folsom bet Seventh and
Eighth

Dore, from S s Harrison bet
Xinth and Tenth, S E to
Brannan

Dore Alley, from Jackson bet
Powell and Mason

Dorland, from W s Guer-
rero bet Seventeenth and
Eighteenth, W to Sanchez,

Douglass, from S s Seven-
teenth W of Eureka, to S
of Thirtieth

Douglass Avenue, from junc-
tion Thirty-tirst and Dia-
mond S W to Thirty-second

Dover, from N s Brannan bet
First and Second

Dow Place, from Hawthorne
bet Folsom and Harrison

Downey (now Langton), from
S s Bryant bet Seventh and
Eighth

Drumm, from N s Market
bet East North and Davis N
to the bay

Ci-oss Sts. B. W.
Market and Calif'a... 2 1

Sacramento 100 101
Commercial
Clay 200 201
Merchant
Washington 300 301
Oregon
Jackson 400 401
Clark
Pacific 500 501

Drury Lane, from W s Sev-
enth bet Folsom and Har-
rison

Dublin (Excelsior Home-
stead), from Persia Av nr
Prague

Dumcombe Alley, from N s
Jacksop bet Dupont and
Stockton

Dunbar Alley, from Merchant
bet Montgomery and Kearny,
N to Washington

Duncan, from W s San Jose
Av bet Twenty-seventh and
Twenty-eighth. W to Fowler
Av. (The buildings on this
street are incorrectly num-
bered; the numbers In the
two right-hand columns are
correct.)

Cross Sis. N. S.

San Jose Avenue 2 1

Guerrero (200) 100 101
Dolores (300) 200 201
Church (400) 300 301
Sanchez (.500) 400 401
Noe 500 501
Castro 600 601
Diamond 700 701
Douglass 800 801
Hoflfman Avenue .... 900 901
Bellevue 1000 1001

Duncan Court, from N s
Broadway bet Dupont and
Stockton

Dunkirk (Bernal Heights,
now Nevada Avenue), from
EsmeraldaAv S to Powhattan

Dunne Alley, from E s Kearny
bet Broadway and Vallejo

Dupont, from N s Bush bet
Kearny and Stockton, N to
the bay. (The numbers com-
mence at 400, a continuation
of the numbers on Grant Av.)

Cross Sis. E. w.
Bush 400 401
Pine 500 501
Virginia Court
California 600 601
Sacramento 700 701
Commercial
Clay 800 801
Washington.... 900 901
Jackson 1000 1001
Pacific 1100 1101
Adler
Broadway 1200 1201

Montgomery Avenue.
Hinckley
Vallejo 1300 1301
Green 1400 1401
Union 1500 1501
Noble's Alley
Filbert 1600 1601
Gerke Alley
Pardee Alley
Greenwich 1700 1701
Edith
Lombard 1800 1801
Whiting
Chestnut 1900 1901
PfelflEer
Francisco 2000 2001
Bay 2100 2101
NorthPoint 2200 2201
Beach (e) (e)

Dupont Alley (see Adler)
DwigM (University Home-

stead), from W s San Bruno
Av S of Woolsey

E Soutli, from India S W to
County Line

Eagle, from junction Doug-
lass and Nineteenth W to
Falcon Av

East North, from Market N,
parallel with the sea wall
(The old numbers on this
street are, at Market .30i, Clay
401, Washington 501, etc.)

Cross Sts. E. W.
Market and Sac'mto. (o) 1

Commercial (o) 101

Clay (o) 201
Merchant (o) 301
Washington, (o) 401
Jackson (o) 501
Pacific (o) 601

East South, from Market S,
parallel with the sea wall

Cross Sts. E. W.
Market (o) 2
Mission (o) 100
Howard (o) 200
Folsom (o) 300

East Avenue, from Holly
Park Av E to Andover Av

East Lake Avenue (West
End Tract), W of Mission
Road nr County Line

East Park, from Holly Park
Av E to Andover Av

Eaton Alley, from S s Green
bet Powell and Mason

Ecker, from S s Market bet
First and Second

Ecuador (South S. F.), see
Forty-fourth Av South

Eddy, from junction Market
and Powell bet Turk and
Ellis,W to Calvary Cemetery

Cross Sts. N. S.

Market and Powell . . 2 1

Glasgow
Eddy Place
Mason 100 101

Taylor 200 201
Jones 300 301
Wagner Alley
Leavenworth 400 401
Hyde 500 501
Larkin 600 601
Polk 700 701
Van Ness Avenue 800 801
Franklin 900 901
Gough 1000 (o)
Octavia 1100 (o)
Laguna 1200 1201
Buchanan. 1300 1301
Webster 1400 1401
Fillmore 1.500 1501
Stelner 1600 1601
Bourbon Place
Pierce 1700 1701
Farren Avenue
Scott 1800 1801
Devlsadero 1900 1901
Broderick 2000 2001
St Joseph's Avenue., (e) (e)
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SUITS CLEANED AND PRESSED

GOLDEN WEST CLOTHING RENOVATORY.
Telephone: Main 1151 i? Montgomery Street. $1,00


